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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 3812 S. Iron Operational Campus Improvements

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 95348 RFQ: 3706

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, 05/24/11 @1:00p.m CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: General Services DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/
Fax E-Mail

Lynnette Terrell Department of
Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle, Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-9769
312/744-9687 Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Thomas Vukovich Department of General
Services

30 N. LaSalle St, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60602

Art Andros Department of General
Services

30 N. LaSalle St, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60602

Michael Padavic Studio GC 223 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

Joe Madonia IHC Construction
Companies

1500 Executive Drive
Elgin, IL 60123

847/214-3905
847/214-3912 jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com

Dennis Joplin Burling Builders, Inc 44 W. 60th Street
Chicago, IL 60621 888/224-3294 djoplin@burlingbuilders.com

Michael Ross Pacific Construction
Services 773/290-1566 Michael.ross@pcschicago.com
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Name Company Address Telephone/
Fax E-Mail

Christopher Churchill DSI Associates Inc. 7420 County Line Road
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 630/734-3333 cchurchill@dsiassociates.com

Carie Carney FCL Builders 1150 Spring Lake Drive
Itasca, IL 60143-3068

630/773-0050
630/773-4030 ccarney@fclbuilders.com


